Low Gross:

T1
T 1
T 3¢
T 31
5th

Alan Plusquellec
Connor Rumpf
Eric Anderson
Garett Dunn
Gabe Dunaway

Low Net:

1st
2nd
3rd
T 4"
T 4"

Ken Trapp
Andy Goddard
Jeff Eden

Brad Bigelow
Tony Terhune

Sunday Game
Arrowhead Golf Club
August 1, 2021
Blue Tees

71
71
74
74
76

83-14-69
87-17-70
76-5-71
92-20-72
76-4-72

$17.50
$17.50
$8.75
$8.75
$5.00

$20.00
$15.00
$10.50
$6.00
$6.00



