Sunday Game Arrowhead Golf Club August 1, 2021 Blue Tees

Low Gross:			
T 1st	Alan Plusquellec	71	\$17.50
T 1st	Connor Rumpf	71	\$17.50
T 3 rd	Eric Anderson	74	\$8.75
T 3 rd	Garett Dunn	74	\$8.75
5 th	Gabe Dunaway	76	\$5.00
Low Net:			
1^{st}	Ken Trapp	83-14-69	\$20.00
2^{nd}	Andy Goddard	87-17-70	\$15.00
3^{rd}	Jeff Eden	76-5-71	\$10.50
T 4 th	Brad Bigelow	92-20-72	\$6.00
T 4th	Tony Terhune	76-4-72	\$6.00